
 

Epiphany of Our Lord Events 

• Saturday, Nov. 1-All Saint’s Day is not a holy day of obligation this year.  We do not have 
Mass scheduled for this day.  Please see St. Helena’s Mass Schedule 

• Saturday, Nov. 1, 9am-Noon—St. Vincent de Paul Household Donation Drive, Church 
Parking Lot 

• Sunday, Nov. 2, 10 am– All Souls Day, Mass of Remembrance, Church 

• Saturday, Nov. 8, 9am-3pm– Archdiocese Charismatic Conference, Church & Grady Hall 

• Sunday, Nov. 9, 10am– Blessing of the Sacramental Candidates, Church 

• Sunday, Nov. 9, 10am– Faith & Blue, Church 

• Sunday, Nov. 9, 11am– Second Sunday Social, Church 

• Sunday-Tuesday, Nov. 9,10,11– 40 Hours Annual Parish Devotion, Church 

• Wednesday, Nov. 12– Our new Adoration Chapel Opens, Chapel 

• Sunday, Nov. 16, 4:30-7:30pm– Holy Rosary 8th Grade Spaghetti Dinner, Grady Hall 

• Tuesday, Nov. 18, 6:30 pm-St. Vincent DePaul, Rectory Meeting Rm 

• Wednesday, Nov. 19 at 1:30 -Nourish for Caregivers, Church 

• Thursday,  Nov. 20 at 7pm -Knights of Columbus, Rectory Meeting Rm 

• Saturday & Sunday, Nov. 22 & 23, after Mass– Dr. Bill Rodgers 31st Annual Turkey Drive 

• Thursday, Nov. 27, 10 am.– Thanksgiving Day Mass (blessing bread), Church 

• Thursday & Friday, Nov.27 & 28– The Rectory Office will be closed for Thanksgiving 
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Recurring Events Every Month 

• Mondays, at 6:30 pm– PREP, School 

• Tuesdays, at 10 am-Walking With Purpose, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesdays at 3:30pm -Prayer Group, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Nov. 5 & Nov. 19 at 6:45 p.m.– Choir Rehearsal, Church 

•  2nd & 3rd Wednesday during school year at 6:30pm-Cub Scouts, Parish Center or Play-
ground 

•  Thursdays at 7pm- Walking With Purpose, Parish Center 

•  Thursdays at 7pm-Gospel Reflection Group for Men, Rectory Meeting Room 

•  Thursdays at 7pm -Boy Scouts, UFCW Hall (3031 Walton Rd.) 

•  Thursdays at 9pm -Men's Basketball, Grady Hall 

Coming up in December… Advent, Gaudeamus Christmas 

Concert, Tree Lighting, Holy Rosary Craft Show –Sat Dec. 6 and 

Sun Dec. 7.   Love to shop?  Christmas time is coming soon; con-

sider starting your shopping early at the annual craft show. Dec. 

6- 9AM-4PM, Dec.7- 8 AM-2PM.  We hope to see you there!   


